Namn

JImmy Nummelin
Hasse Alerstav
Lars Lissdaniels
Goran Fransson
Minna Mannikko
Eric Dalfjord
Johan Edfeldt-Opalinski
Hakan Pettersson
Mattias Nordin
Sandra Nordstedt
Peter Modig
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42
39
35
42
38
35
40
36
33

45
45
44
36
41
32
33
33
32
25
21

47
37
42
45
39
41
44
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41
37
44
36
35
44
24
14
33

43
42
42
37
36
37
39
33
22
24

44
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36
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37
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39
10

46
43
41
44
43
42
38
30
40
35
25

10
47
37
43
35
35
42
36
43
28
25
32

Total
453
422
413
399
385
384
374
331
294
243
178



